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CENTRAL DUALS
Results - CENTRAL DUALS

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:48.38
Hager, Chris JR Young, Ian SR
Urry, Dexter SO Bentley, Bryce SR

27.72 29.25 24.3127.10
ATHB2 1:53.08

Shear, Carson SR Shear, Caden JR
Zach, Mason SR Clabaugh, Spencer SR

29.35 32.75 24.8826.10
ACAM3 2:06.54

Young, Jensen SO Means, Jack FR
Creary, Mason SO Cassidy, Jett FR

30.69 32.64 29.4933.72
BCEN--- x2:02.67

Morss, Wyatt SO Little, Keanu FR
Trimble, Tyler JR Crow, Konnar SO

31.87 35.73 25.5529.52
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRHunt, Brady1 1:51.17
25.01 28.26 29.1628.74

THB SRZach, Mason2 1:55.61
26.01 28.68 30.4830.44

CEN JRBott, Evan3 1:59.80
26.95 30.93 31.1730.75

CEN SRBentley, Bryce4 2:03.42
27.66 31.12 32.0232.62

CEN JRHager, Chris5 2:09.20
27.58 31.93 34.5635.13

CAM JRSmith, Xander6 2:12.13
29.45 33.40 34.5534.73

THB SOLinduska, Bridger7 2:18.48
28.69 34.86 36.3538.58

CEN JRDelo, Sterling8 x2:21.24
31.72 35.38 36.7937.35

CEN SOBoal, Korbin9 x2:37.65
34.61 40.16 40.5942.29

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRGallion, Cy1 2:06.54
26.86 32.24 29.1938.25

CEN SRYoung, Ian2 2:12.41
27.16 36.26 32.3836.61

CAM FRMeans, Jack3 2:27.98
33.74 37.94 34.6341.67

THB SOSchultz, Emmett4 2:28.43
30.53 38.15 36.5843.17

THB JRShear, Caden5 2:41.14
34.15 44.56 36.1246.31

THB SRGarcia, Diego6 2:43.81
33.81 44.44 39.5546.01

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CEN JRWhitesell, Ian1 23.28
THB SRShear, Carson2 23.66
THB SRClabaugh, Spencer3 24.85
CEN JRTrimble, Tyler4 25.28
CEN SOUrry, Dexter5 25.40
CEN SOCrow, Konnar6 x25.54
CEN FRMikesell, Caleb7 x26.45
CAM SRGarth, Tanner8 26.63
CEN FRLittle, Keanu9 x27.22
CEN SOMorss, Wyatt10 x27.83
CEN FRVanHorn, Jacob11 x28.83
CAM FRCassidy, Jett12 29.71
THB SRNewman, Carmine--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CEN JRBenne, Brady1 534.35
THB SRNewman, Carmine2 370.85
CEN JRSteward, Scout3 280.05
CEN FRKnott, Aiden4 179.35

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRHunt, Brady1 55.24
26.48 28.76

CEN JRWhitesell, Ian2 58.66
27.48 31.18

CEN JRBott, Evan3 1:07.64
31.01 36.63

THB SOSchultz, Emmett4 1:07.72
30.50 37.22

CAM JRSmith, Xander5 1:13.61
32.40 41.21

THB SRGarcia, Diego6 1:14.28
34.12 40.16

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRGallion, Cy1 50.91
24.19 26.72

CEN SRYoung, Ian2 54.36
25.94 28.42

CEN SRBentley, Bryce3 54.83
26.16 28.67

THB SRClabaugh, Spencer4 55.56
27.36 28.20

CEN SOCrow, Konnar5 56.70
27.67 29.03

THB SOLinduska, Bridger6 57.64
27.04 30.60

CEN FRLittle, Keanu7 x1:00.61
29.01 31.60

CAM SRGarth, Tanner8 1:01.81
29.58 32.23

THB FRMiller, Reese9 1:04.11
31.26 32.85

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CEN SOUrry, Dexter1 5:28.77
29.58 32.15 33.0232.89
33.60 33.92 33.47 33.99
33.44 32.71

CAM SOYoung, Jensen2 6:20.85
30.72 34.42 38.7136.03
39.00 38.50 40.35 40.42
41.44 41.26

CAM SOCreary, Mason3 6:41.34
36.03 41.09 39.4042.46
40.98 41.41 42.43 42.34
39.22 35.98

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:34.63
Young, Ian SR Hager, Chris JR
Bott, Evan JR Whitesell, Ian JR

23.80 23.52 23.8423.47
ACAM2 1:39.23

Hunt, Brady JR Gallion, Cy JR
Smith, Xander JR Garth, Tanner SR

23.87 23.08 26.2226.06
ATHB3 1:43.74

Shear, Caden JR Clabaugh, Spencer SR
Linduska, Bridger SO Schultz, Emmett SO

26.12 25.06 27.3125.25
BCEN--- x1:58.21

Mikesell, Caleb FR Boal, Korbin SO
Delo, Sterling JR VanHorn, Jacob FR

27.80 32.22 28.9129.28
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CEN JRHager, Chris1 1:01.75
31.11 30.64

THB SRShear, Carson2 1:02.03
30.44 31.59

CEN SOMorss, Wyatt3 1:07.30
32.90 34.40

CEN FRMikesell, Caleb4 1:10.00
34.12 35.88

THB FRMiller, Reese5 1:25.26
40.29 44.97

CAM FRCassidy, Jett6 1:29.96
42.56 47.40

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

THB SRZach, Mason1 1:11.48
34.66 36.82

CAM FRMeans, Jack2 1:13.75
35.35 38.40
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(#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)
THB JRShear, Caden3 1:14.50

34.64 39.86
CEN JRTrimble, Tyler4 1:20.49

37.12 43.37
CAM SOCreary, Mason5 1:27.83

39.84 47.99
CEN JRDelo, Sterling6 1:28.89

40.88 48.01
CEN SOBoal, Korbin7 1:32.10

43.76 48.34
 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 3:35.20
Whitesell, Ian JR Bentley, Bryce SR
Bott, Evan JR Urry, Dexter SO

25.44 53.39 52.9725.28
25.51 54.11 26.96 54.73

ATHB2 3:58.72
Shear, Carson SR Linduska, Bridger SO
Schultz, Emmett SO Zach, Mason SR

26.50 57.19 1:04.7128.27
30.60 1:04.44 24.80 52.38

BCEN--- x4:04.92
Morss, Wyatt SO Little, Keanu FR
Trimble, Tyler JR Crow, Konnar SO

30.55 1:03.92 1:00.2328.88
29.98 1:03.59 27.47 57.18

CCEN--- x4:30.64
Delo, Sterling JR Boal, Korbin SO
VanHorn, Jacob FR Mikesell, Caleb FR

33.17 1:09.29 1:14.6634.88
30.61 1:05.88 28.27 1:00.81

BCAM--- DQ
Young, Jensen SO Means, Jack FR
Creary, Mason SO Cassidy, Jett FR

30.28 1:03.06 1:02.1829.67
31.76 1:11.47 33.55 1:11.04

ACAM--- DQ
Hunt, Brady JR Gallion, Cy JR
Smith, Xander JR Garth, Tanner SR

25.40 52.88 53.7125.98
27.89 58.90 28.32 1:02.06


